
GRIET,GLWEC  BUSES ROUTE  - WISE TIME  PARTICULARS

2023-24

ROUTE No 1 L B Nagar ROUTE No 2 ECIL ROUTE No 3 Mehdipatnam

ROUTE   TIME ROUTE   TIME ROUTE   TIME
Chintal Kunta 7:30 AM ECIL 7.30AM Mehdipatnam 7.50AM

L B Nagar 7:35 A S Rao Nagar 7.35 Tolichowki 8.00
Nagole 7.40 Sainikpuri 7.40 Shaikpet 8.05

Uppal Ring Road 7.50 Neredmet 7.45 Darga (Manikonda) 8.10
Habsiguda 7.55 Vinayak Nagar 7.47 Rayadurgam  P S 8.15

Tarnaka 8.00 Safil Guda 7.50 Gachibowli 8.20
Rail Nilayam 8.05 Lalbazar 8.00 Kothaguda x road 8.30

Himalaya 8.10 Lothukunta 8.05 Cyber Towers 8.35
Paradise 8.15 Alwal 8.07 Madhapur PS 8.40

Begumpet 8.20 Suchitra 8.20 Ayyappa Society 8.50
Lalbunglow 8.25 Kompally 8.30 YSR Statue 8.55
Balkampet 8.27 Bahadurpally 9.10 Hitech city station 9.00
Fathenagar 8.29 Bachupally 9.30 Malasian Town Ship 9.05
Sanat Nagar 8.30 Isthara 9.10
Kukatpally 8.50 JNTU 9.15

K P H B 9.00 NARSIMHA CHARY Nizampet X Road 9.25
JNTU 9.03 9618948324

JAHANGIR
JAYENDER 9542235621
9959060641



ROUTE NO 4 Jeedimetla ROUTE NO 5 S R Nagar ROUTE NO 6 Lingampally

ROUTE   TIME ROUTE   TIME ROUTE   TIME
Suchitra 7.50AM Yusufguda 8.30AM Patancheru 8.30AM

Dairy Farm 8.00 K K Towers 8.35 R C Puram 8.35
Bowenpally PS 8.05 Kalyan Nagar 8.55 Berum guda 8.40

Feroz Guda 8.10 Mothi Nagar 9.00 Ashok Nagar 8.45
Bala Nagar 8.15 Mytrivanam 8.40 Lingampally X Road 8.50

IDPL 8.20 S R Nagar 8.45 Chanda Nagar 8.55
Chintal 8.22 Vengala Rao Nagar 8.50 Madhinaguda 9.00
Shapur 8.30 Erragadda 9.05 Alwyn Chowrasta 9.10

Jeedimetla Depo 8.40 Kukatpally 9.15 Miyapur 9.20
Suraram 8.45 K P H B 9.20 B K Enclave 9.25

Gandimaisamma 8.50 JNTU PS 9.30
Pragathi Nagar Road 9.00 BALA RAJU

Bachupally 9.15 GOPAL 7981663609
9963833781

VENKATESHWAR RAO
9949251546

(Gajula Ramaram)
NAGESHWARA REDDY

9963837352
(Gandimaisamma)


